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S 1745
Alice Paul Congressional Gold Medal Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Oct 20, 2011
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.  (Oct 20, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/1745 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (11 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Akaka, Daniel K. [D-HI] D · HI Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Begich, Mark [D-AK] D · AK Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Oct 20, 2011

Sen. McCaskill, Claire [D-MO] D · MO Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Oct 20, 2011

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Oct 20, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Committee Senate Referred To Oct 20, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 HR 2970 Related bill Oct 4, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Domestic Monetary Policy and Technology.
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Summary  (as of Oct 20, 2011) 

Alice Paul Women's Suffrage Congressional Gold Medal Act - Requires the Speaker of the House of Representatives

and the President pro tempore of the Senate to make arrangements for the posthumous presentation of a congressional

gold medal in commemoration of Alice Paul (founder of the National Woman's Party), to recognize her role in the

women's suffrage movement and in advancing equal rights for women.

Actions Timeline

Oct 20, 2011: Introduced in Senate
Oct 20, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
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